Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results May 09-11, 2025
Dalton, GA, USA

Dalton Convention Center

DANCE CHALLENGE
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 91 | BELIEVE Infinity Dance Chattanooga
2 87 PYT "PRETTY YOUNG THANG" Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts
3 93 RESPECT Infinity Dance Chattanooga
4 88 BAD TO THE BONE Infinity Dance Chattanooga
5 90 | WILL SURVIVE Studio 55 Dance
6 85 ALL THE SOUNDS Unity Dance Co.
7 89 THAT'S MY GIRL Leap Of Faith Performing Arts
8 86 LOVE TRAIN Leap Of Faith Performing Arts
9 92 GROW Leap Of Faith Performing Arts
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 AMERICAN WOMAN Infinity Dance Chattanooga
2 117 BABY I'M A STAR 4.0 Movement Studios

3 118 SURFIN USA TADA Dance Academy
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Place

Entry #

142

143

137

152

Routine Name

W.0.M.A.N

HEY MICKEY!

HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU?

SWING THE MOOD

Studio

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Leap Of Faith Performing Arts
Leap Of Faith Performing Arts

Leap Of Faith Performing Arts
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

107

94

102

109

99

108

96

98

97

104

103

95

105

100

101

Routine Name

DIAMONDS

PINK PANTHER

| LOVE BOY BANDS

DANCE LIKE YO DADDY

GLAMOROUS

SWEET NOTHIN'S

LIPGLOSS

COVER GIRL

IT'S MY BIRTHDAY!

| WANT IT ALL

ANGEL

ANGEL

UNFORTUNATE SOUL

BOW CHICA WOW

CALLING ALL THE MONSTERS

Studio

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio 1

Studio 1

Studio 1

4.0 Movement Studios

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

4.0 Movement Studios

D-Force Dance Company

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts
D-Force Dance Company

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts
4.0 Movement Studios

4.0 Movement Studios

D-Force Dance Company

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts
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Place

Place

Entry #

123

130

131

132

128

122

135

129

Entry #

124

144

145

126

148

139

147

125

146

Routine Name

PARTY LIKE A ROCKSTAR

WILD THING

AIN'T NOBODY HERE BUT US CHICKENS

FASHIONISTA

BE ABOUT IT

AIN'T NO BABIES

LIFT ME UP

BEST FRIENDS FOREVER

Studio

4.0 Movement Studios

D-Force Dance Company

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts

4.0 Movement Studios
Destiny Dance Studio
Destiny Dance Studio
Destiny Dance Studio

Unity Dance Co.

Routine Name

PAPER BOAT

ATTITUDE

SPACE JAM

YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME

GOING TO THE CHAPEL

LOCOMOTION

SUPERMODEL

SONGBIRD

| SLAY

Studio

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts
Studio 55 Dance

TADA Dance Academy

Studio 1

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts
TADA Dance Academy

Studio 1

Leap Of Faith Performing Arts

Leap Of Faith Performing Arts
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

149

Entry #

112

114

113

Entry #

136

138

Entry #

119

115

Routine Name

BITTER EARTH

Routine Name

SANDMAN

WEDNESDAY ADAMS

DAUGHTER

Routine Name

YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART

FRIENDS

Routine Name

ALL EYES ON ME

KEEP BREATHING

Studio

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts

Studio
Inspirations Dance Studio, Inc.

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Place

Entry #

156

171

170

158

174

173

177

159

175

157

163

172

162

165

160

Entry #
190
192

191

Routine Name

SAFE AND SOUND

GRAVITY

WARRIOR

KNOCK EM OUT

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

SHUT UP AND DRIVE

DREAMED A DREAM

WALKTHROUGH

MAMA'S BROKEN HEART

OOH CHILD

ULTRA VIOLET

MONEY

SKELETON SAM

FLYY

SHAKE

Routine Name

HEART CRY

LIGHTS CAMERA ACTION

GET FREE

Studio

Studio 1

Momentum Dance

Studio 1

Destiny Dance Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Studio 1

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Studio 1

Voltage Dance & Tumble
Studio 1

Voltage Dance & Tumble
Voltage Dance & Tumble

Inspirations Dance Studio, Inc.

Studio
Studio 1
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

Destiny Dance Studio
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Place

10

Entry #

209

225

215

198

206

196

205

216

203

207

Routine Name

BURNIN' UP

CAR RADIO

| SLAY

LATERN

STUPID LOVE

PIANO MAN

BUGLE BOY

JAIL HOUSE ROCK

THE ROBBERY

BUMP

Studio

Studio 1

Destiny Dance Studio

Studio 55 Dance

Destiny Dance Studio

Studio 55 Dance

Studio 1

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Studio 1

Destiny Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

185

178

180

187

186

181

182

183

184

Entry #
193

194

Entry #

211

217

Routine Name

ATTENTION

YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL

REVERIE

YOU RAISE ME UP

NEVER ENOUGH

BUSINESS OF LOVE

MEIN HERR

POPULAR

ENDANGERED SPECIES

Routine Name

HEAVENLY DAY

BEST FRIEND

Routine Name

MONEY, MONEY

KIDS

Studio

D-Force Dance Company

Ginger Brown's Academy of Performing Arts
Star Light Dance Studio

D-Force Dance Company

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
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Place

Place

Entry #

189

201

Entry #

195

Routine Name

DREAM IT POSSIBLE

WHAT ABOUT US

Routine Name

LET IT BE

Studio
DC Dance Factory

Inspirations Dance Studio, Inc.

Studio

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

307

2901

310

294

319

299

292

318

311

297

302

303

306

300

293

308

Routine Name

THE MOUNTAIN IS YOU

THE OTHER SIDE

ALREADY GONE

ALL I WANT

HOMECOMING

WORKIT

MOVE SHAKE DROP

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

STRONG

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL

FABULOUS

YES | CAN

LOVE YOU | DO

WHATS UP DANGER

ARENA

YOUR SONG

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Avoda Dance Company

4.0 Movement Studios
D-Force Dance Company
TADA Dance Academy
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Voltage Dance & Tumble
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Destiny Dance Studio
Second Steps Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Unity Dance Co.

Voltage Dance & Tumble

Studio 1
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Place

Place

10

Studio

TADA Dance Academy

4.0 Movement Studios
TADA Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio 1

Entry # Routine Name
218 2 LEGIT
220 JANET
212 RESCUE
219 FABULOUS
213 KEEP YOU SAFE
221 WINGS
Entry # Routine Name
363 GIVE ME MY MONEY
374 SHAKE SENORA
371 HARD KNOCK LIFE
385 HOUND DOG
372 EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD
364 HOPELESS WANDERER
356 THRILLER
358 THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES
366 NO DIGGITY
415 WAR CRY

Studio

4.0 Movement Studios
Ann's Studio of Dance
Cumming Dance Academy
Ann's Studio of Dance
Destiny Dance Studio
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
TADA Dance Academy
Destiny Dance Studio
Destiny Dance Studio

4.0 Movement Studios
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Place

Entry #

140

151

141

150

Routine Name

SLAY

PERFECT REVENGE

HOLLY ROCK

WE WORK FOR GRU

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy
Ann's Studio of Dance

Ann's Studio of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

Entry #

328

350

335

329

326

341

332

340

324

323

348

331

333

330

347

327

337

Routine Name

GOODBYE

FEELS SO GOOD

MY IDOLS

DELETE EM

YOU SAY

HEAD ABOVE WATER

I'M ENOUGH

YELLOW

WHITE BLOOD

BOTTOM OF THE RIVER

AIN'T NOTHING WRONG

KI-KI

WHERE I'VE BEEN

WHAT | SAID

DISTORTION

THUMBS

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

D-Force Dance Company

Cumming Dance Academy

Ginger Brown's Academy of Performing Arts
D-Force Dance Company

Studio 1

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Ginger Brown's Academy of Performing Arts
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Cumming Dance Academy

Leap Of Faith Performing Arts

Leap Of Faith Performing Arts

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 232 ANYTHING ELSE BUT LOVE Cumming Dance Academy

2 233 Z00 GIRL Cumming Dance Academy

3 228 RED RIBBON Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
4 230 CAN'T DO IT ALONE D-Force Dance Company

5 223 | GOT YOU Voltage Dance & Tumble

6 226 BEAUTIFUL THING Leap Of Faith Performing Arts

7 222 PARTY ROCK Studio 55 Dance

8 227 | BELIEVE Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts

9 231 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY Avoda Dance Company
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

382

386

375

380

377

409

401

369

229

379

388

Entry #

153

133

154

127

Routine Name

FABULOUS

HERO

COME AND FIND ME

MY TECHNIQUE

EVERYWHERE | GO

BALLIN'

ICE ME OUT

THE VILLIANS

ISLANDS

TOY ALIEN

THE INTERNET IS DOWN

Routine Name

DO | HAVE YOUR ATTENTION?

MATILDA

TOMORROW

WINGS

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy
D-Force Dance Company
D-Force Dance Company
D-Force Dance Company
Studio 1

Studio 1

D-Force Dance Company
Studio 1

Studio 55 Dance

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts

Dance Studio 33 School of the Arts

Studio

Ann's Studio of Dance
Ann's Studio of Dance
Avoda Dance Company

Ann's Studio of Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name
1 155 DAISIES
2 134 HEY PACHUCO!

Place Entry# Routine Name

1 354 WALLFLOWER

2 343 GET BUSY

3 351 WHO YOU ARE

4 352 SEVEN NATION ARMY

5 322 THE LAKES

6 336 LIGHT ME UP

7 334 SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS
8 353 BACKSTAGE ROMANCE

Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Studio 1

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 55 Dance

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
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Place

Place

Entry #

238

234

235

237

236

199

Entry #

376

389

381

390

395

Routine Name

TO BE LOVED

SAFE AND SOUND

LEAVE A LIGHT ON

CHANDELIER

ITS ABOUT THAT WALK

MOSTLY ME

Routine Name

DREAMS

STUFF LIKE THAT THERE

AMERICANO

OUR FAVORITE SON

CRY ME A RIVER

Studio

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
D-Force Dance Company

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Studio 1

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
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Place

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

Entry #

432

425

435

434

429

431

433

424

430

423

426

428

427

420

421

436

Routine Name

ASHES

ENCHANTING FLOWER CREEK

SAVE ME

PERFECTLY SPLENDID

WHERE’S MY LOVE

LOSE CONTROL

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL

DNA

ASHES

BIG LEXI!

LOOK

THE MOXIE

LOOKIN AT ME

THE ONE THAT | WANT

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

JET SET

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Star Light Dance Studio

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Second Steps Studio

Momentum Dance

Unity Dance Co.

Momentum Dance

4.0 Movement Studios

Second Steps Studio

Unity Dance Co.

Destiny Dance Studio

Second Steps Studio

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Leap Of Faith Performing Arts

Studio 1

Leap Of Faith Performing Arts
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

Entry #

252

253

246

Entry #
397
405

378

Routine Name Studio

POISON Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
MEAN GIRLS Unity Dance Co.
DOUBLE TAKE TADA Dance Academy

Routine Name Studio

TEMPERATURE CHECK Destiny Dance Studio

JUST WATCH ME NOW Cumming Dance Academy
VIVA LA VIDA Destiny Dance Studio
Routine Name Studio

MATILDA Cumming Dance Academy
CLEAN Cumming Dance Academy

BOTTOM OF THE RIVER Destiny Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

488

446

456

453

442

485

465

445

483

466

484

458

461

472

467

476

Routine Name

THE CAVE

FROM AUSTON

WASH & SET

BRUISES

LATCH

CIRCUS

THE SCIENTIST

SHE USED TO BE MINE

BACK TO BLACK

| SURRENDER

GHOST IN THE WIND

SIZE

WORK

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL

BREATHE UNDERWATER

HERO

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy

Momentum Dance

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

Cumming Dance Academy

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

Studio 1

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts

Studio 1
Studio 1
Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
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Place

10

Entry #

12

11

14

10

17

13

Routine Name

WATER

FIND A WAY OUT

RULER

SMOOTH

GOTIT

ELEANOR RIGBY

HALF LIGHT

HAZE

COLOURS

IT'S HAIRSPRAY

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Studio 1

Studio 1

Momentum Dance

Studio 1

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Avoda Dance Company
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 284 | AM FREE Cumming Dance Academy

2 255 WAIT Studio 1

3 286 FLY ON Studio 1

4 276 PYT Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
5 261 PRISONER Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
6 254 UMBRELLAS Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
7 269 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN Destiny Dance Studio

8 270 LE JAZZ HOT Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
9 259 W.I.T.C.H Leap Of Faith Performing Arts

9 271 WELCOME TO THE TEA PARTY Ann's Studio of Dance

10 260 SMOOTH CRIMINAL Avoda Dance Company
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

399

403

408

398

402

392

396

404

393

406

394

Entry #

412

387

419

417

360

Routine Name

NORTHERN ATTITUDE

PUMP IT UP

1000 DOVES

HOMETOWN GLORY

GET TO CLASS!

| TALK THE TALK

CONGA

GOATED

DISCO POP

HOLD ONTO ME

BODY LANGUAGE

Routine Name

NELLYVILLE

ONCE & FOR ALL

VEGAS

IMMORTAL

PRINCE & THE REVOLUTION

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy

Ann's Studio of Dance

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 1

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Cumming Dance Academy
Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Studio 1

Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy

Studio 1

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy
Cumming Dance Academy

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Ann's Studio of Dance

Cumming Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

Place

Entry #

491

496

473

474

494

499

495

490

498

492

497

493

Entry #

20

22

18

21

74

19

Routine Name

THE NIGHT WE MET

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED

MONEY MONEY

OCTAHATE

LOST WITHOUT YOU

ASHES

CRAZY

CAVALIER

THE RAVEN

WHAT | DO BEST

SADIE, SADIE

SPIDERWEBS

Routine Name

BLACK AND GOLD

ASHES

DON'T STOP THE PARTY

MAMA MAKES THREE

FOOTPRINTS

ALREADY GONE

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
D-Force Dance Company

Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Studio 55 Dance

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 55 Dance

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio 55 Dance

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 1

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 55 Dance

Studio 55 Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

272

257

501

280

264

265

279

273

258

Entry #

410

Entry #

23

26

25

27

24

Routine Name

THE STORY

SHUT IT DOWN

MEET AGAIN

SOMEONE IN THE CROWD

BUG-A-BOO

LOVE NEVER FELT SO GOOD

STICKS & STONES

HATERS

TOP GUN

Routine Name

NEVER KNOW

Routine Name

LOST CAUSE

SWEET GEORGIA BROWN

THE ARTIST

BMO

COOL OFF

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 55 Dance

Studio 55 Dance

Studio 55 Dance

Studio 55 Dance

Studio

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Second Steps Studio

4.0 Movement Studios

D-Force Dance Company
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Place

Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry # Routine Name
239 FALLIN

Entry# Routine Name

59 NOTHING TO MISS

53 SORRY TO LITTLE ME

62 EVENING | WILL NOT FORGET

32 | DONT WANT TO MISS A THING

50 MAGALENHA

60 WHERE'S MY LOVE

42 IN THE NIGHT

63 MY OWN STRENGTH

64 WILDFLOWER

28 WATCHING YOU

44 WORLD TOWN

73 IS IT JUST ME

29 GASP OF AIR

56 ILLICIT AFFAIRS

49 | FEEL GOOD

54 LIGHTHOUSE

46 MANEATER

Studio

4.0 Movement Studios

Studio

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy

Voltage Dance & Tumble

Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Infinity Dance Chattanooga
Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy

Studio 1

Studio 1
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Place

Place

Entry #

243

241

242

275

240

244

245

Entry #

251

282

278

281

277

283

287

250

Routine Name

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

SWAG SURFIN'

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

HUMAN

PASSENGER

SIGN OF THE TIMES

SHUT UP AND DANCE WITH M

Routine Name

COME TOGETHER

AIN'T NOBODY

MAMA'S

MR. MORALE

DISTRICT 12

VORTEX

DRACULA

SUPERCUT

Studio

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Cumming Dance Academy

Studio 1

Studio 1

Studio 1

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

E Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Studio

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Cumming Dance Academy

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Ann's Studio of Dance

Ann's Studio of Dance

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Ann's Studio of Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 290 YOUR BODY Cumming Dance Academy

2 267 MEIN HERR Cumming Dance Academy

3 256 BODY LANGUAGE Ann's Studio of Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 79 I'M THE GREATEST STAR Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
2 83 HUMAN Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
3 76 AFTERMATH Cumming Dance Academy

4 34 ONE DAY I'LL FLY AWAY Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
5 78 HOLD MY HAND Studio 55 Dance

6 41 2 PERCENT Studio 55 Dance

7 35 ANY KIND OF LIFE Cumming Dance Academy

8 40 THE DANCE Studio 55 Dance

9 37 WHEN | R.I.P Studio 1

10 77 BURN Infinity Dance Chattanooga

11 80 NATIONAL PASTIME Infinity Dance Chattanooga
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

247

274

248

249

Entry #

288

289

266

263

Entry #

121

120

Entry #

418

Routine Name

HOPE THERE'S SOMEONE

ALGORYTHM

POWER OVER ME

PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE

Routine Name

RESCUE

CHERRY WINE

WHEN DOVES CRY

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS

Routine Name

SHUCKED

WIZARD OF OZ

Routine Name

CELINE

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
Studio 1

Studio 55 Dance

Studio

Studio 55 Dance
Ann's Studio of Dance
Ann's Studio of Dance

Ann's Studio of Dance

Studio
Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio 1

Studio

Cumming Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 119 ALL EYES ON ME Inspirations Dance Studio, Inc.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 189 DREAM IT POSSIBLE DC Dance Factory

2 201 WHAT ABOUT US Inspirations Dance Studio, Inc.

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 321 ICON Studio 1

2 322 THE LAKES Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
3 334 SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS Studio 55 Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 474 OCTAHATE Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

2 473 MONEY MONEY Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

36

41

35

37

40

38

Entry #

354

343

Entry #

232

233

Routine Name

GOODBYE SONG

2 PERCENT

ANY KIND OF LIFE

WHEN | R.I.P

THE DANCE

LOVE ON THE BRAIN

Routine Name

WALLFLOWER

GET BUSY

Routine Name

ANYTHING ELSE BUT LOVE

Z00 GIRL

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Studio 55 Dance

Cumming Dance Academy
Studio 1

Studio 55 Dance

Cumming Dance Academy

Studio
Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio
Cumming Dance Academy

Cumming Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 491 THE NIGHT WE MET Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
2 79 I'M THE GREATEST STAR Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 247 HOPE THERE'S SOMEONE Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
2 20 BLACK AND GOLD Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 363 GIVE ME MY MONEY 4.0 Movement Studios

2 397 MATILDA Cumming Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 382 FABULOUS Cumming Dance Academy

2 412 NELLYVILLE Cumming Dance Academy
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Place

Choice Awards Report..

Entry #

272

257

Dance Team

Entry
#

33

28

48

46

34

77

39

Routine Name

Water

Let me into
your heart

Watching
You

Call Me
Mother

Maneater
One Day Il
Fly Away

Burn

Game of
Survival

Routine Name
THE STORY

SHUT IT DOWN

Dancers Names

Emma Marks, Ashley
Stone

Madisyn
Fenstermacher

Elena Mullins

Solana Loera

Adrienne Goforth

Grace Kennett

Ava Carter

Rianna Danisi

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

Studio

Cumming
Dance
Academy

Studio 22
Dance and
Performing
Arts

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Cumming
Dance
Academy

Studio 1

Core Dance &
Acrobatics
Studios

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Studio 55
Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

14 Wednesday
Adams

153 Do | Have
Your
Attention?

154 Tomorrow

115 Keep
Breathing

178 You are so
Beautiful

181 Business of
Love

193  Heavenly
Day

228 Red Ribbon

Dancers Names

Lexi Brandenburg

Rylee Overcast, Stella
Anderson, Millie
Guthrie, Molly O'Neal,
Hannah Riddle, Ella
Grace Schilling,
Kerriana Wellington,
Taryn Walker, Jazmyn
Harper, Isabel Berg,
Brylee Nelson, Lila
Walton

Maya Tronolone, Linda
Ballero, Jensen Brooke
Rivera, Katy Kuebler,
Morganne Shoop,

Adelaide Vollenweider,

Charlotte Weed,
Aurora Porche,

Bethany Tucker,
Adalynn Morgan

Reid Corder

Myla McCrary

Emorie Thompson

Charlie Smith, Patten
Strauss

Malone Chambers,
Emmy Miller

Studio

Dance Studio
33 School of
the Arts

Ann's Studio
of Dance

Avoda Dance
Company

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Ginger
Brown's
Academy of
Performing
Arts

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Core Dance &
Acrobatics
Studios

Studio
Code

H

C

M

AGE

CATEGORY

Mini

Junior

Junior

Mini

Petite

Petite

Petite

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

#

232

233

195

237

234

255

284

240

244

243

277

Routine Name

Anything
Else But
Love

Zoo Girl

Let It Be

Chandelier

Safe and
Sound

Wait

| Am Free

Passenger
Sign of the
Times

Somewhere
only we
know

District 12

Dancers Names

Kate Browning, Josie
Wright

Emery Fajardo, Gisele
Osorio

Reid Corder, Olivia
Serafino

Sadee Sangid,
Makynlee Schilling

Allison Hebert, Cecilia
Rittmueller, Lilly
Segrave

Elin Thoresen, Gianna
Kincaid, Kadence
Schneider, Adrienne
Goforth, Brynna
Mayfield, Baylee
Bracewell, Hattie Dover,
Olivia Harp

Leah Chapman, Rachel
Lin, Solana Loera, Avery
Hill, Kathryn Shell,
Kendall Mills

Annika Sparling, Baylee
Bracewell

Hannah Ruegg, Chloe
Ray

Ashlynn Rieger, Hope
Sigette

Karsyn Darby, Caroline
Feser, Laura Riley

Studio

Cumming
Dance
Academy

Cumming
Dance
Academy

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Core Dance &
Acrobatics
Studios

Studio 1

Cumming
Dance
Academy

Studio 1

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Studio 22
Dance and
Performing
Arts

Ann's Studio
of Dance

Studio
Code

M

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Petite

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

257 Shut It
Down

258 Top Gun

248 Power Over
Me

325 Dracula

324 White Blood

331 Ki-Ki

328 Goodbye

329 Delete Em

336 Light Me Up

Dancers Names

Thomas, Leah
Downing, Savannah
McElyea, Mallory
Reeves, Lily Frasier,
Sarah Collins Sanders

Hadley Waite,
Arrington Davies,
Grace Kennett, Payton
McCabe, Catalina
Krevere, London Waite,
Camille Miller, Olivia
Bakir, Hailey Wright

Ansley Parker, Emma
Russell, Natasha
Covarrubias, Avery
Parker, Karli Mancini,
Payton Truelove,
Rianna Danisi

Kadence Schneider,
Olivia Harp

Bentley Wallace

Ryn Baldwin

Olivia Serafino

Emery Fajardo

Malone Chambers

Allison Hebert

Studio

Core Dance &
Acrobatics
Studios

Studio b5
Dance

Studio 1

Dance Studio
33 School of
the Arts

Studio 1

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Cumming
Dance
Academy

Core Dance &
Acrobatics
Studios

Core Dance &
Acrobatics
Studios

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
E Teen
U Teen
S Senior
H Junior
S Junior
M Junior
F Junior
E Junior
E Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name

345 I'm
Available

352 Seven
Nation
Army

355 Take Over

396 Conga

369 The Villians

382 Fabulous

386 Hero

Dancers Names

Jaelyn Jones

Bailey Beard

Makynlee Schilling

Madisyn
Fenstermacher, Brylie
Lankford, Sophie Bell,
Gretchen Underwood,
Ashlynn Rieger, Tristyn
Rieger, Skylar Rieger,
Hope Sigette, Emmie
Allison, Allie Braxton,
Eleni Martinez, Hayley
Schoneck, Rowan
Schoneck, Ryleigh
Smith

Hope Beavers, Faith
Beavers, Ryn Baldwin,
Ella Barfield, Julianne
Joyner, Sydney Suman

Anna Claire O'Sullivan,
Emery Fajardo, Gisele
Osorio, Makayla Letzin,
Josie Wright, Emma
Marks, Ashley Stone

Kezziah Phelps,
Kayleigh Drake, Brynlee
Pruitt, Jaelyn Jones,
Gracie Humphrey, Evie
Williams, Camryn
Currier

Studio
Studio Code
D-Force G
Dance
Company

Infinity Dance M
Chattanooga

Infinity Dance M
Chattanooga

Studio 22 T
Dance and
Performing

Arts

Studio 1 S

Cumming F
Dance
Academy

D-Force G
Dance
Company

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

389  Stuff Like
That There

400 What the
Water Gave
Me

398 Hometown
Glory

403 Pump It Up

392 | Talk the
Talk

Dancers Names

Allison Hebert, Cecilia
Rittmueller, Lilly
Segrave, Malone
Chambers, Summer
Lund

Grace Davis, Taylor
Dittrich, Annabelle
Crawford, Nyla Cronce,
Lily Lane, Riley Elder,
Madison Gellis, Abby
Groves, Emily Harris,
lzzy Stamey,
Clementine Spillias,
Matilda Spillias

Eva McNelley, Elin
Thoresen, Savannah
Herndon, Callie Lewis,
Gianna Kincaid,
Kadence Schneider,
Adrienne Goforth,
Brynna Mayfield,

Annika Sparling, Baylee
Bracewell, Hattie Dover,

Olivia Harp

Sarah Collins Sanders,
Lyla Agee, Karsyn
Darby, Caroline Feser,
Laura Riley Thomas,

Kaylee Gawronski, Addi

Austin, Leah Downing,
Carly Agee, Savannah
McElyea, Mallory
Reeves, Anna Beth
Henrich, Sarah Roland,
Katie Rosse, Ashley
Simmons, Lily Frasier,
Madison West

Lily Fajardo, Lauren
Rhoades, Olivia Wright,
Angeline Henriquez,

Studio

Studio Code

CoreDance & E
Acrobatics
Studios

Hickory Flat L
Dance
Academy

Studio 1 S

Ann's Studio B
of Dance

Cumming F
Dance
Academy

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

439 Bassline

453 Bruises

452 Madness

445 She Used to
be Mine

451  Falling

456 Wash & Set

461 Work

492 What | Do
Best

499 Ashes

500 Cold
Hearted

Studio

Dancers Names Studio Code

Jada Harvey,
Campbell Clark, Brigid
Gillespie, Alexis
DellaFranco, Madilyn
Vogel, Kenna Patrick,
Ella Scherer, Angeline
Henriquez, Lauren
Rhoades

Brynlie Temple Infinity Dance M

Chattanooga
Curry Pierce Momentum P
Dance
Anu Aithal CoreDance & E
Acrobatics
Studios
Olivia Harp Studio 1 S
Annika Sparling Studio 1 S
Jada Harvey Cumming F
Dance
Academy
Angeline Henriquez, Cumming F
Angeline Henriquez Dance
Academy
Natasha Covarrubias Studio 55 U
Dance
Anna Kaylor Infinity Dance M
Chattanooga
Gracie Humphrey D-Force G
Dance

Company

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Heart of Gold Award

AGE

Entry

CATEGORY #

Mini

Mini

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Petite

Petite

105

300

450

30

167

Most Entertaining

Entry
#

18

121

209

267

354

Routine Name

Don' stop the
party

Shucked

Burnin' Up

Mein Herr

Wallflower

Routine Name

Unfortunate
Soul

Whats Up
Danger

Reasons

Would That |

Drive Me Crazy

Studio

Dancers Names

Jurnei Leavy

Skylar Brown-
Watson

Antoinette Allison

Callie Lewis

Avery Thomas

Studio 22 Dance and
Performing Arts

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio 1

Cumming Dance Academy

Core Dance & Acrobatics

Studios

Studio

Studio
Code

4.0 Movement Studios A

Unity Dance Co.

Destiny Dance Studio

Studio 1

Infinity Dance

Chattanooga
Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
T Teen
M Teen
S Petite
F Senior
E Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Competitive



Most Entertaining

Entry
# Routine Name

402 Get To Class!

436 Jet Set

Studio
Core Dance & Acrobatics

Studios

Leap Of Faith Performing
Arts

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
# Routine Name
14 Smooth

124 Paper Boat

225 Car Radio

251 Come
Together

319 Homecoming

394 Body
Language

488 The Cave

Outstanding Costume

Entry
# Routine Name

50 Magalenha

Studio

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Dance Studio 33 School of
the Arts

Destiny Dance Studio

Studio 22 Dance and
Performing Arts

4.0 Movement Studios

Studio 1

Cumming Dance Academy

Studio

Cumming Dance
Academy

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Petite

Senior

Junior

Teen

Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

LEVELS

Intermediate



Outstanding Costume

Entry

#

86

165

271

291

365

426

Routine Name

Love Train

Flyy

Welcome to the Tea

Party

The Other Side

Cake

Look

Technical Excellence

Entry

#

79

119

185

247

343

Routine Name

I'm the Greatest
Star

ALL EYES ON ME

Attention

Hope There's
Someone

Get Busy

Studio

Leap Of Faith
Performing Arts

Voltage Dance &
Tumble

Ann's Studio of Dance

Cumming Dance
Academy

Avoda Dance
Company

Destiny Dance Studio

Studio

Core Dance & Acrobatics
Studios

Inspirations Dance Studio,

Inc.

D-Force Dance Company

Core Dance & Acrobatics
Studios

Infinity Dance
Chattanooga

Studio
Code

@)

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Tiny

Petite

Teen

Junior

Junior

Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Mini

Petite

Senior

Junior

LEVELS

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Novice

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name
418 Celine

491 The Night We Met

Special Awards

Title

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
Cumming Dance F Junior
Academy
Core Dance & Acrobatics E Teen
Studios
Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Infinity Dance Chattanooga

Studio 1

Unity Dance Co.

Studio 22 Dance and Performing Arts

Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios

Cumming Dance Academy

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz 257 Shut It Down Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Best Tap 264 Bug-A-Boo Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Best Hip Hop 273 Haters Studio 55 Dance

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 272 The Story Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 280 Someone In The Crowd Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 410 Never Know Infinity Dance Chattanooga
People's Choice 288 Rescue Studio 55 Dance




